MEAZTEGI GOLF
meazteg1 qolf XII COPA BIZKAIA FEMENINA

Fecha Listado: 03/10/2024
Hora Listado: 12:40:29

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Meaztegi)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 05/10/2024 CODIGO: VB0524331
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11)

(13)

(15)

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

13:00

13:20

AUSIN ANDUIZA, TERESA
VIDAL GARCIA, CARLA
SANTOS SOLAGAISTUA, SILVIA
RODRIGUEZ URANGA, MARIA

URIBE GOGORZA, MARIA
FLORES MUGIDA, TANIA MARIA
LARREA LOPEZ-TAPIA, INES
PAGADIGORRIA WICKE, MARTA

JIMENEZ SALVADOR, ELENA
ARBULU ELGUEZABAL, CARMEN
GARCIA MARTA, LAURA

ALFARO RUIZ DE AGUIRRE, MATXAL

BALDO SIERRA, BEATRIZ

AVANZINI MERINO, ROCIO

ITUARTE ALCIBAR-ARECHULUAGA, M
RODRIGUEZ IRIARTE, MARIA LUISA

OLABE GARAITAGOITIA, ELENA
GARROS GARAY, MARTA
URIBE MORANT, RAFAELA
GARBISU BUESA, SOL

MARTIN SARACHAGA, M? ASUNCION
ORIVE MESA, CARMEN

FERNANDEZ ASENSIO, CARMEN MARI
BASTARRICA ESCALA , ANA

GIMENEZ BARRIO, ELENA
NUNEZ TORRES, TERESA
MUNOZ BRAVO, MARIA

BARCENA DIEZ, AURORA

MERINO GARCIA, AINHOA
ALDAMIZ TARABINI-CASTELLANI, C
CELORIO TORRE, VIRGINIA
MUNOZ DIEZ, LUCIA

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

(14)

11:10

11:30

11:50

12:10

12:30

12:50

13:10

VALLEJO ANGULO, MONICA
SALINAS SOLANO, MONICA
APALATEGUI GUTIERREZ, SILVIA
ZUBIAGA PAGADIGORRIA, AMELIA

ESCOLAR-NORIEGA ARRANZ, SUSANA
PEREZ RODRIGUEZ-URRUTIA, ANA
CIGARAN FUSTER, ESPERANZA
SALINAS SOLANO, MARIA GUADALUP

FERNANDEZ-MERAS MARTINEZ, OLGA
ZUBIZARRETA DELCLAUX, CRISTINA
LIZASO MANTEROLA, CONSOLACION
FEIJOO EGUILLON, SOFIA

BUCETA ABALO, MARIA DOLORES
LOPEZ-TAPIA GUZMAN, MONICA
DEL RIO BARREIRO, M* CARMEN
PAGES BERTRAN, CARMEN

VALLEJO ANGULO, AMAIA
MENACA MATURANA, MARIA LUISA
CASADO ROJO, MARIA BEGONA
LOPEZ TERREROS, MARGARITA

OTAEGUI URIARTE, NIEVES

DE PRADO VILLALBA, MARIA CONCE
GARCIA GUTIERREZ, ELENA
CALZADA URQUIZA, CLARA

ARIAS OTERO, ANA

ERNEST COSTACHE, ANDREEA
ARIETA-ARAUNABENA ESPANOL, M?
RUIZ AYESTA, MARTA



